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Bohemia Rally Mladá Boleslav 2022
08. 07. 2022 - 10. 07. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: 55+

SS 4 - Bzí I
SS length: 8.52 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 21 Zedník Petr / Zedníková O.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII RC2 00:05:44.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 20 Pokorný Z. / Lasevič R.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:05:48.8 00:00:04.8

00:00:04.8

3 28 Vlček Marek / Plachý Tomáš
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:05:59.7 00:00:15.7

00:00:10.9

4 37 Tenkl Lubomír / Benešová A.
BMW M3 RN9 00:06:05.4 00:00:21.4

00:00:05.7

5 42 Jirovec Jiří / Král Josef
Porsche 997 GT3 RN9 00:06:13.5 00:00:29.5

00:00:08.1

6 46 Pertlíček J. / Švec Jiří
Ford Fiesta Open N RN9 00:06:15.4 00:00:31.4

00:00:01.9

7 47 Daňhel V. / Osička V.
Renault Clio R3 RN8 00:06:18.8 00:00:34.8

00:00:03.4

8 57 Kalina Miroslav / Haumer David
Ford Fiesta R1 RN6 00:06:38.4 00:00:54.4

00:00:19.6

9 55 Poživil Milan / Kulštejn J.
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:06:45.5 00:01:01.5

00:00:07.1

10 65 Andrys F. / Kreslová Lenka
Renault Clio Sport RN7 00:06:53.8 00:01:09.8

00:00:08.3

11 62 Zeman Milan / Vytasil J.
Škoda Fabia RN6 00:06:56.7 00:01:12.7

00:00:02.9

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 20 Pokorný Z. / Lasevič R.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
16 00:19:31.4 00:19:31.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 21 Zedník Petr / Zedníková O.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 

RC2
18 00:19:37.8 00:19:37.8 00:00:06.4

00:00:06.4

3 37 Tenkl Lubomír / Benešová A.
BMW M3 

RN9
5 00:20:26.3 00:20:26.3 00:00:54.9

00:00:48.5

4 46 Pertlíček J. / Švec Jiří
Ford Fiesta Open N 

RN9
6 00:21:09.6 00:21:09.6 00:01:38.2

00:00:43.3

5 47 Daňhel V. / Osička V.
Renault Clio R3 

RN8
3 00:21:13.3 00:21:13.3 00:01:41.9

00:00:03.7

6 42 Jirovec Jiří / Král Josef
Porsche 997 GT3 

RN9
7 00:21:17.7 00:21:17.7 00:01:46.3

00:00:04.4

7 57 Kalina Miroslav / Haumer David
Ford Fiesta R1 

RN6
1 00:21:58.2 00:21:58.2 00:02:26.8

00:00:40.5

8 55 Poživil Milan / Kulštejn J.
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4 I
6 00:22:31.4 00:22:31.4 00:03:00.0

00:00:33.2

9 65 Andrys F. / Kreslová Lenka
Renault Clio Sport 

RN7
4 00:22:55.2 00:22:55.2 00:03:23.8

00:00:23.8

10 62 Zeman Milan / Vytasil J.
Škoda Fabia 

RN6
4 00:22:58.8 00:22:58.8 00:03:27.4

00:00:03.6

11 28 Vlček Marek / Plachý Tomáš
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
19 00:27:07.8 00:27:07.8 00:07:36.4

00:04:09.0


